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Certifications

Tork Wall Stand

6521281

Product Details

Product height (without packaging) 18.23 in

Dispenser Material

Metal

Product width (without packaging) 2543 in

Product length/depth (without

packaging)

System

Color
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Red, Red
/Black

Description

The Tork wall stand in Performance Design is developed for efficiency and reliability
with its easy load features and the possibility to take either paper needed with only one
hand. Tork Performance is the next generation of dispensers for professional wiping.
The right combination of dispenser and wiper will boost productivity, while reducing your

overall cost-in-use.

The Tork wall stand in Performance Design is developed for efficiency and reliability
with its easy load features and the possibility to take either paper needed with only one
hand. Tork Performance is the next generation of dispensers for professional wiping.
The right combination of dispenser and wiper will boost productivity, while reducing your

overall cost-in-use.

- High capacity and easy refilling for low maintenance
- Wall mounted dispenser will help organize tight workplaces
. Single sheet dispensing

- High traffic

Shipping Data

EAN

Packaging Material
Pieces

Height

Length

Width

Gross Weight

Net Weight
Volume

Layers Per Pallet

TRP Per Layer

Consumer Units (CON)
10073286625684

Box

1

18.23 in

2543 in

10.79in

6.151b

2.89 ft

Essity Professional Hygiene | North America LLC | Cira Centre, Suite 2600 | 2929 Arch Street | 19104 | Philadelphia, PA

Transport unit (TRP)
10073286625684
Carton

1 (1 CON)

6.5in

25.5in

17.38 in

8.57 Ib

6.151b

1.67 ft

Pallet (PAL)

7322540848144

60 (60 TRP)
97.5in
51in
34.75in
514.16 Ib
369.01 Ib
100 ft
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Compatible Products

HEAVY DUTY PPR WPR BLUE GIANT  Tork Cleaning Cloth Combi Roll Tork Ind Cleaning Cloth Grey CR Tork Ind Heavy Cleaning Cloth CR
ROLL W1/2/3 W1/2/3 W1/2/3
450304 510137 520337 570137

ezege eSSity Essity Professional Hygiene | North America LLC | Cira Centre, Suite 2600 | 2929 Arch Street | 19104 | Philadelphia, PA



